K
A
R
A
T
Õ1 – êîëè÷åñòâî ïîëþñîâ: 1Ð, 2Ð, 3Ð, 4Ð;
KARAÒ – ñåðèÿ;
Âûêëþ÷àòåëü âûïîëíÿåò ôóíêöèè àâòîìàòè÷åñêîãî îòêëþ÷åíèÿ

At the ambient temperature +30 °Ñ
C D
Denomination Order code Connection to the circuit
breaker
ÐN47-60Ì Shunt release MVA31D-RN-1 from the left
ÐÌÌ47-60Ì Under/over voltage release MVA31D-RMM
ÊS47-60Ì State contact MVA31D-KS-1
ÊSV47-60Ì State contact MVA31D-AK-1
It is allowed to connect no more than two devices to the circuit breaker (it is not possible to connect two auxiliary contacts
at the same time).
YNSÕÕ – Õ – 063 – Õ (only for PIN busbar)
YNS21 – FORK